Petnica KUP 2021
Valejvo, 12/6/2021

Disciplina 3
12/06/2021 - 11:29

Muski, 100m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalod8

1

o~NOoO O~ WN

COLIC, Vukasin
KRSTIC, Filip
STANOJEVIC, Aleksa
LILIC, Vuk

VUKOTIC, Luka
CANIC, Dimitrije
PROTIC, Marko

Grupa 3 0d 8

O ~NOOULDSA WNPE

VESELINOVIC, Aleksandar
SLJIVAR, Vanja
MILUTINOVIC, Uros
MILOVIC, Vanja
PAVLOVIC, Andrija
PAVLOVIC, Ognjen
SAMARDZIJA, Vuk
STEFANOVIC, Relja

Grupa 5 0d 8

1

o~NOoO O~ WN

NADJ, Jakov
BEZBRADICA, Luka
STANCUL, Lazar
ILIC, Jovan
MIJAILOVIC, Jovan
MITROVIC, Milos
JOKSIC, Ognjen
KOCIC, Nikola

Grupa 7 od 8

1

o~NOoO OB~ WN

TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, L.

GLIGORIC, Djordje
SMILJANIC, Boris
MILUTINOVIC, Uros
ALIJEVIC, David
PEROVIC, Luka
MIRKOVIC, Filip
CARNIC, Djordje

G.R.

09
10
11
10
13
12
08

12
11
10
11
10
09
11
09

11
09
10
04
08
09
10
09

08
09
08
07
08
08
07
09

NBG
BPK
PTL
BTSW
SM
BPK
VKIK

BTSW

czv
BPK
PAR
VAL
DPA
VAL

PAR
NBG
DPA

PTL
BPK
LAJ
BPK

VRA
BPK
OBG
BAR
BTSW
NBG
PTL
PRO

55535555

=

1:47.87
1:45.90

1:47.68
1:50.46

1:32.37
1:29.46
1:25.74
1:25.12
1:25.36
1:28.81
1:31.93
1:33.43

1:20.21
1:19.82
1:19.44
1:17.99
1:18.27
1:19.72
1:19.86
1:20.90

Grupa2od 8

oO~NO A WNBE

PAVELSEK, Andrija
NOVOVIC, Dusan
STOKIC, Strahinja
MANOQVIC, Strahinja
KNEZEVIC, Andrej
SAVIC, Petar
KARADZOLE, Boris
GAJIC, Pavle

Grupa 4 od 8

o~NOoOO A~ WNE

GORCIC, Vukasin
ANDJELKOVIC, Matea
DIMITRIJEVIC, Jovan
ZIVKOVIC, Djordje
ALIMPIC, Darije
PEKEC, Aleksa
MILOSEVIC, Veljko
PAVLOVIC, Veljko

Grupa 6 od 8

o~NO O~ WNBE

JOVOVIC, Vukasin
ZELJKOVIC, Andrej
ILIC, Aleksandar
ALIMPIC, Lav
PRODANOVIC, Aleksa
STEFANOVIC, Viktor
MILTENOVIC, Stefan
MISIC, Relja

Grupa 8 od 8

o~NO O~ WNBE

NADJ, Viktor

MILICIC, Petar
VEZENKOSKI, Damjan
MISIC, Marko

JANKOVIC, Luka
BANJALIC, Ivan

DIMIC, Uros
ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan

G.R.

10
14
10
11
09
09
11
11

12
10
09
10
10
09
10
09

10
09
09
07
09
10
08
09

07
08
06
05
05
07
09
10

BTSW NT
MOR NT
VKIK NT
BTSW NT
SLU NT
VKIK NT
BTSW NT
BTSW NT
MOR 1:42.51
PAR 1:40.06
RAD 1:36.87
VAL 1:34.93
VRA 1:34.96
NBG 1:39.87
czv 1:41.49
czv 1:42.85
0BG 1:24.57
BPK 1:22.80
OBG 1:22.61
VRA 1:21.13
BPK 1:22.22
PR 1:22.77
DPA 1:23.48
PR 1:24.60
DPA 1:16.26
UBG 1:14.04
MOR 1:11.85
BPK 1:04.94
NAP 1:06.69
BAR 1:11.98
0BG 1:15.02
NAP 1:16.58

Splash Meet Manager, 11.69132

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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